Weight Variations
CAP Sunday, 18 May 2025
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Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 18 May 2025 - 9:18 AM

Greyhound Last
Maiden (Heat)/Straight/366 (1)

Millie Beach 28.0
Untrained Eye 30.9
Lucky Bay 31.0
Maximum Ace 31.9
Heading North 26.6
Hara's Usain 33.1
Myona Liam 324

Maiden (Heat)/Straight/366 (2)

King Moses 30.5
Myona Amelia 30.8
Phantom Romeo 36.5
Roosevelt's Boy 30.6
Beau Ripple

Mally's Boy 34.3
Barry The Boss 31.0
Ice Rider 27.7
Grade 6/Straight/366

Maps 32.6
Cunning Kick 36.6
Midnight Dash 26.6
Blazing Bronco 32.2
Turbo Tully 29.5
Lilly Dragon 29.6
Where's My Star 28.1
Kevie's Chosen 26.9

Free For All/Straight/366

Rio Will Rock 322
That's Hot 27.0
Sheezel 37.0
Canya Untamed 30.1
Bye Bye Swiper 33.0
Saanvi 28.2

This

28.2
31.2
311
31.7
26.7
33.2
321

30.8
30.7
36.6
30.5
31.3
34.3
31.7
27.9

32.7
36.2
26.4
32.3
29.2
29.9
26.7
26.4

32.5
27.6
37.0
30.2
32.9
284

P Carleton

Variance

0.2
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0.1
0.1
-0.3

0.3
-0.1
0.1

-0.1

0.0
0.7
0.2

0.1
-0.4
-0.2
0.1
-0.3
0.3
-1.4
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0.3
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Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 18 May 2025 - 9:18 AM

Greyhound Last

5th Grade (Heat)/Straight/366 (1)

Looking Fancy 36.6
Morrisette 32.7
Lost Dragon 28.1
Shian Freya 27.7
Kingston Trick 33.8
Padova 34.0
She's A Kiwi 27.5

5th Grade (Heat)/Straight/366 (2)

Zooming Zena 24.9
Man On Fire 31.9
Sunset Dreaming 34.3
Mr. O'Malley 30.5
Gypsy King 35.4
Static 274
Finnis Bale 227
Star Assassin 33.3

5th Grade (Heat)/Straight/366 (3)

Big Easy Al 33.6
King Kambosos 325
Hendrix Dutton 29.6
Ripple Road 33.6
Take Over Haze 32.7
Madrid 28.8
So Dapper 37.5
Cash On Demand 31.6

5th Grade (Heat)/Straight/366 (4)

Racing Queen 28.7
Whistle Away 32.2
Squeaky Carroll 33.3
Sacramento 26.7
Mandanda 32.0
Dynasty 29.5
Zipping Sweeny 34.3

This

35.9
32.6
281
28.2
33.5
33.9
27.3

24.6
32.0
34.0
30.6
34.9
274
22.8
33.2

33.5
32.4
294
33.5
33.0
28.9
36.5
32.3

28.7
32.0
33.4
26.7
32.0
29.5
34.3

Variance

-0.7
-0.1
0.0

0.5

-0.3
-0.1
-0.2

-0.3
0.1
-0.3
0.1
-0.5
0.0
0.1

-0.1

-0.1
-0.1
-0.2
-0.1
0.3
0.1
-1.0
0.7

0.0
-0.2
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 18 May 2025 - 9:18 AM

Greyhound

Last

5th Grade (Heat)/Straight/366 (5)

Go For Launch
Old Days
Goodness Baby
Rapid On Fire
He's Something
Into Oblivion

Bogie Frank

Mixed 3/4/Straight/366

Emerald Dragon
Victory Road
Daysea's Rowdy
Hara's Donny
Kenny Dutton
Which Trap

41.8
37.9
271
33.9
31.8
204
32.0

30.8
34.3
32.5
31.1
33.1
32.6

Masters Grade 5/Straight/366 (1)

Indigo Destroyer
Maywyn Idris

No Money Honey
Regal Romeo
Alpha Princess

Cosmic Camper

39.0
27.2
29.2
32.6
27.9
31.3

Masters Grade 5/Straight/366 (2)

Set To Rock
Cosmic Shadow
Mr. General
Gloria's Legacy
Noisy Capers
Ellie Rhee Court

Maywyn Gold

34.4
274
35.7
29.5
31.9
25.8
26.7

This

416
36.4
27.0
34.4
31.6
29.2
31.6

314
34.5
32.3
30.9
33.6
31.9

39.2
26.8
29.5
32.9
27.6
31.0

34.8
26.7
35.4
29.5
31.8
25.6
26.3

Variance

-0.2
-1.5
-0.1
0.5

-0.2
-0.2
-0.4

0.6
0.2
-0.2
-0.2
0.5

-0.7

0.2
-0.4
0.3
0.3
-0.3
-0.3

0.4

-0.7
-0.3
0.0

-0.1
-0.2
-0.4
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